
S.No Name EGR No. No of installments paid
1 Aashish Aswal EGR1153 1
2 Abhishek Singh EGR0056 4
3 Adarsh Pandey EGR0740 4
4 Adarsh Singh EGR0739 4
5 Ajay Kohli EGR0423 3
6 Ajay Sharma EGR0389 4
7 Akash Sehgal EGR0133 3
8 Alok Kumar Upadhyay EGR0771 3
9 Amber EGR0754 2

10 Ambika Prasad Vyas EGR1067 4
11 Amitesh Abhay EGR0626 3
12 Anand Mani EGR0752 2
13 Anil Kedia EGR0335 3
14 Anirudh Khanna EGR0322 3
15 Anita Singh EGR0579 3
16 Anjum Aara EGR0698 3
17 Anjum Aara EGR0699 3
18 Anju Yadav EGR0402 4
19 Anmol Raj Gupta EGR0149 1
20 Archana Dwivedi EGR1318 4
21 Archana Singh EGR0832 3
22 Arjun Prasad EGR0071 1
23 Arun Kumar EGR0490 3
24 Arvind Chauhan EGR0796 4
25 Asheesh Kumar EGR1233 3
26 Ashish Kumar Srivastava EGR0660 3
27 Ashok Gupta EGR0403 3
28 Ashok Kumar Dembla EGR0489 4
29 Ashok Kumar EGR1171 3
30 Ashok Panwar EGR0655 2

Note:  Out of 307 homebuyers only 227 buyers have contribited towards Interim finance and we have not 
received any installment from 80 homebuyers
 
1.This list has been updated up to 16th November 2025. Home Buyers who have paid any installment after 
16th November 2025 may please note that their payment status will be reflected in the next updated list.
 
2. If any home buyer finds descrepency in the number of instalments shown against her/his in the given 
sheet, he/she may please contact the RP office. The discrepancy may be due to non-submission of the 
payment form or difficulty in identifying the payment receipts. Therefore, we request you to kindly share the 
duly filled payment form (format attached below) along with the payment receipts at egb.cirp@gmail.com 
with subject line of email as "Interim Finance - Payment advice"
 
3. Unidentified receipts will be adjusted once the duly filled payment form and corresponding payment 
receipts are received

Details of CIPR Contribution received from Home Buyers from  01.04.2019 to 16.11.2025



31 Atul Agarwal EGR0245 4
32 Avlok Agarwal EGR0313 3
33 Ayush Agarwal EGR0741 3
34 Azar Aziz EGR0920 1
35 Azmat Arshi EGR1289 3
36 Babita Singh EGR0727 4
37 Basant Kumar EGR0642 3
38 Bharat Kumar Chowdhury EGR0653 3
39 Brajesh Kumar EGR1054 3
40 Brijyot Sawhney EGR0163 3
41 Chander Bakshi EGR0297 4
42 Deepak Kumar Barik EGR0503 4
43 Deepti Medhi EGR0600 1
44 Dharamvir EGR0864 2
45 Dinesh Kumar EGR0492 2
46 Divya Gopinadh EGR0702 1
47 Durgesh Kumar Tiwari EGR1232 3
48 Gagandeep Singh EGR0711 3
49 Gagan Dutt EGR0658 3
50 Gaurav Agarwal EGR0162 3
51 Gaurav Mehta EGR0295 4
52 Gaurav Srivastava EGR1038 4
53 Geeta Rohtagi EGR0881 2
54 Gian Singh Pathania EGR0944 2
55 Glady Joy EGR0913 4
56 Gopal Prasad Barnwal EGR0994 3
57 Govind Ram Nautiyal EGR1205 4
58 Gulzari Lal Gupta EGR0331 3
59 Gurjeet Kaur EGR1306 3
60 Gursharan Singh Ahluwalia EGR0605 4
61 Gursharan Singh Ahluwalia EGR0606 4
62 Harjeet Singh Bhalla EGR0861 4
63 Harvinder Kaur Hora EGR0339 1
64 Harvinder Kaur Hora EGR0455 1
65 Hemant Singh EGR0923 3
66 Hem Lata Goyal EGR0568 3
67 Indu Rawat EGR0488 3
68 Isha Bhatia EGR0032 1
69 Jagbeer Singh Rana EGR1207 2
70 Jai Kant Upadhaya EGR0122 3
71 Jaydeep Kumar Gupta EGR1231 4
72 Jimi Kakati EGR0595 2
73 Jimi Kakati EGR0596 2
74 Jitender Kumar Budhraja EGR0615 2
75 Jitendra Singh Bisht EGR0974 2
76 Jonali Medhi EGR0598 1
77 Jyoti Gupta EGR0058 3



78 Jyoti Suroop Revo EGR0960 3
79 Kamal Kumar EGR0395 4
80 Kamal Salhotra HUF EGR0134 3
81 Kanchan Kaul EGR0733 3
82 Kiran Chopra EGR0849 3
83 Kiran Sharma EGR0485 3
84 Komita EGR0187 4
85 Krishan Kumar Verma EGR0244 3
86 Krishna Kant EGR1049 3
87 Krishna Kumar EGR1206 4
88 Kuldeep Kaur EGR0718 1
89 Kumar Ferrocast India Pvt. Ltd EGR0353 3
90 Kumar Ferrocast India Pvt. Ltd EGR0354 3
91 Kumar Ferrocast India Pvt. Ltd EGR0355 3
92 Lalit Kumar Sahu EGR0449 2
93 Madhubala Kumari EGR0936 2
94 Madhulika EGR0664 3
95 Madhu Sudan Jairath EGR0154 3
96 Mahendra Shankar EGR0180 2
97 Mahesh Kumar Dhayal EGR1085 2
98 Major Mukesh Prasad EGR0407 2
99 Maj Sorav Pal EGR0406 3

100 Malay Kumar Datta EGR0515 2
101 Malti Devi EGR0242 4
102 Manjari Sinha EGR1136 4
103 Manju Rai EGR0663 3
104 Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj EGR1270 4
105 Manoj Kumar Jain EGR0937 4
106 Manoj Kumar Pandey EGR1088 4
107 Manoj Kumar Singh EGR0632 4
108 Manoj Mishra EGR1086 4
109 Meenakshi Arya EGR0759 4
110 Meera Khanna EGR0323 3
111 Mohammad Usman EGR0219 3
112 Mohit Sharma EGR0213 4
113 Mukesh Gill EGR0825 3
114 Munish Arora EGR0962 3
115 Nandesh Kumar Mishra EGR0170 1
116 Nand Lal EGR0252 4
117 Navjot Singh Punni EGR1032 3
118 Neeraj Kushwaha EGR1012 3
119 Neeta Khanna EGR0452 2
120 Neetesh Gupta EGR0717 3
121 Nitendra Sisodiya EGR0749 3
122 Nitin Chadha EGR0430 1
123 Nitin Kumar EGR0977 2
124 Nitin Kumar Verma EGR0641 3



125 Nitin Rai EGR1050 4
126 Nutan Dhodrai EGR1201 3
127 Om Prabha Kumari EGR0051 2
128 Om Prabha Kumari EGR0052 2
129 Panna Lal Bhatia EGR0229 4
130 Parmendra Kumar Tyagi EGR0142 3
131 Parminder Kumar Sukhija EGR0745 3
132 Parul Gupta EGR0185 3
133 Pavan Kumar Soni EGR0670 3
134 Pradeep Joshi/Kripa Ram Joshi EGR0514 3
135 Pranav Kumar Dhar Dwivedi EGR0007 3
136 Prashant Rastogi EGR0320 2
137 Prateek Awasthi EGR1005 3
138 Preeti Sharma EGR0646 3
139 Priti Chandan EGR0834 4
140 Priya Mishra EGR1024 2
141 Priyanshu Tripathi EGR1257 3
142 Puja Suri EGR1249 4
143 Rahul Devrani EGR1145 3
144 Rajat Khanna EGR0452 2
145 Rajat Kumar Singh EGR0352 3
146 Rajeev Chandra Kashyap EGR0744 4
147 Rajeev Chandra Kasyap EGR0310 4
148 Rajeev Kumar EGR1177 3
149 Rajeev Kumar Saxena EGR0316 2
150 Rajendra Kumar Saxena EGR0602 3
151 Rajendra Ram EGR1128 2
152 Rajendra Singh Aswal EGR1163 3
153 Rajesh Kumar Choudhary EGR0770 3
154 Rajesh Kumar Gaur EGR0619 3
155 Rajneesh Krishna Mahendru EGR0386 4
156 Rajnish Kumar Yadav EGR1302 3
157 Ramesh Chander Dhar EGR1193 4
158 Ramesh Kumar EGR0435 3
159 Ram Swroop Gupta EGR1150 3
160 Ranjeet Singh EGR1016 1
161 Rashmi Jha EGR1018 1
162 Rekha Pradhan EGR0518 2
163 Rekha Tripathi EGR1025 4
164 Reyaz Ahmad Khan EGR0919 1
165 Ritu Bhatia EGR0877 3
166 R. K. Puri (HUF) EGR0415 4
167 Rohit Kumar Raman EGR1285 4
168 Rolee Sinha EGR1281 3
169 Roshan Lal Gupta EGR0332 3
170 Sachet Prakash EGR0747 3
171 Sajid Rafique EGR0721 2



172 Sandeep Gupta EGR0257 3
173 Sangeeta Lahkar EGR0732 3
174 Sangita Agarwal EGR1265 4
175 Sanjay Gupta EGR0768 3
176 Sanjay Gupta EGR0921 2
177 Sanjeev Kumar EGR0680 3
178 Saryug Devi EGR1204 2
179 Satya Prakash Dhar Dwivedi EGR0008 3
180 Saurabh Singh EGR0668 3
181 Savita Gupta EGR0443 1
182 S C Salhotra HUF EGR0135 3
183 Shailesh Kumar Mishra EGR0161 3
184 Shailesh Kumar Sinha EGR0340 4
185 Shakil Ahmed EGR0811 4
186 Shaleen Khandelwal EGR0639 1
187 Shalini Pandey EGR0511 3
188 Shashi Bala Chadha EGR0851 1
189 Shashi Bala EGR0543 3
190 Shivani Sahu EGR0319 2
191 Shivani Singh EGR0613 3
192 Shoorbir Singh Panwar EGR1263 4
193 Shradha Mishra EGR1283 1
194 Shweta Jha EGR1017 4
195 Shyam Vardhan Sah EGR1096 3
196 Sikha Hazarika EGR0652 3
197 Sirjeet Singh Rana EGR1064 3
198 Suman Kumar EGR0494 2
199 Suman Lata Chauhan EGR0810 2
200 Sundeep Nijhawan EGR0868 3
201 Sunita Rastogi EGR0317 4
202 Sunita Suneja EGR0968 3
203 Surinder Singh EGR0649 1
204 Sushma Bansal EGR0846 2
205 Sushma Bansal EGR0847 2
206 Swarn Lata Verma EGR0707 1
207 Swaroop Patel EGR1039 3
208 Swati Puri EGR1028 2
209 Swati Sanil Sahu EGR0318 2
210 Upma Rastogi EGR0852 1
211 Usha Rani EGR0808 3
212 Uttam Singh EGR0997 3
213 Varun Sadana EGR0173 3
214 Ved Vrat  EGR0168 3
215 Vidhya Negi EGR1243 1
216 Vikas Yadav EGR1046 1
217 Vimal Kishore Gupta EGR0390 3
218 Vinod Kumar Gupta EGR0978 3



219 Vinod Mishra EGR0243 3
220 Vinod Sharma EGR0728 1
221 Vipin Kumar Agarwal EGR0580 3
222 Vivek Gupta EGR0900 3
223 V Rajeev EGR0980 4
224 Yogesh Dhawan EGR0799 3
225 Lachhman Das Mehta EGRC-0003 3
226 Rajveer Sharma EGRC-0004 3
227 Navin Tyagi EGRC-0009 4



Account Name: Resolution Fund Earth Gracia 
 
Account Number: 03881100065227 (Current Account) 
 
IFCS Code: PSIB0000388 
 
BANK Name : Punjab & Sind Bank 
 
Branch: Nehru Place, New Delhi 
 
Kindly Note that:- 
 

1. Claimants who want pay CIRP cost through NEFT,please send screen shot 
of Payment (Transaction No.) on the same day to ‘egb.cirp@gmail.com’ 
with Payment Form (Payment form attached below). 

 
2. Claimants who want to pay through Cheque Please Attached Payment 

Form with Cheque. 
 

3. Claimants who want to pay through IMPS please mention their Debiting 
account number. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PAYMENT FORM 
 

 

Details of Claimants and Payments: 

 

Name of Claimants                                   _______________________ 

Mobile No.      _______________________ 

EGR No.      _______________________ 

Cheque No. /Transaction No.           _______________________ 

Date of Cheque/Date of Payment (NEFT) _______________________ 

Account Number (in case of IMPS/UPI) _______________________ 

Amount      _______________________ 

 

Payment for April-June-2019 or/and July- Sep.-2019 or/and Oct-Dec-2019 

____________________ 
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